9:05 PM 07/21/20
Copyright

Producer:

Jackpot Total

1D Time

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
oth
7th
8th
9th
10th
N/T

15.
24.
25.
27.
32.
33.
36.
40.

41

42.
930.225

700
165
520
257
979
411
191
979
.971
198

Barrel Race America, Version 12.8 Page 1
2004-2018 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems
1883 Cathie Lunzer/Oasis Equestrian Center, Show Date: 07/21/20
Contact:
Location:

Cathie Lunzer 612-205-225¢

Oasis Equestrian Center, Lindstrom, MN
ACBRA Fixed Payout Jackpot in Pee Wee

Rider count = 11

Placings = 10, Pool = $ 0.00
Not Placed

1

1D Placings
Becca Jensen on Coopers Silent Babbet
Gretta Rivard on Beamer
Taesyn Kuntz on Peanut
Madison Winberg on Page
Isabel Anderson on Duchess
Audrey Sundell on Bill
Ty Sundell on Mr. Bob
Anna Rae O'Sullivan on Nona
Isabel Anderson on DM Famous Michael
Aubrey Cochenour on Suzie
Faith Thompson on Antonio



